|'~—_—F"‘--\_

e

Sl.no.

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

21

ﬂ' Maharaja’s

Re-Accredited by NAAC with ‘A Grade’
Affiliated to Mahatma Gandhi University

College Centre of Excellence under Govt. of Kerala
Ernakulam  amronomovseouece  Identified by UGG as College with Potential for Excellence
ELIGIBILITY LIST
BA_Philosophy - 2024-2025
General (SM)
Applin.No Name Category Option Index Remarks Main
2402079  AKSHARA DEVI Hindu/General 1 1,321.000
2400190 REWA ROSHINRAM  No_Religion/No_relig = 3 1,241.000
2400853  VAISHAKH B S Hindu/General 2 1,232.000
2400990 | o AMMED RAZAL g1 hustim 5 1,208.000
2402721 SRCELESHMIS Hindu/General 5 1,198.000
2401008 ] PARNA SAELYN Christian/Latin 4 1,193.000
2403248 GAYATHRLR Hindu/SC 5 1,191.000
2400910 AYSHA NAJAJABINT  Islam/Muslim 2 1,189.000
2403541 LENAYV Islam/Muslim 4 1,188.000
2400704 DEVANANDAV S Hindu/Ezhava 3 1,186.000
2404940  SAHVA MARIYAM TK  Islam/Muslim 4 1,183.000
2402156  SREEJIR Hindu/General 1 1,183.000
2400356  RAYYAN SADIQUEE  Islam/Muslim 4 1,182.000
2402891  AALIYA SUNIER Islam/Muslim 4 1,182.000
2404734  ASHLY BOSE Hindu/OBH 2 1,182.000
2400941  VISHNUPRIYAV S Hindu/Ezhava 3 1,181.000
2400463 AKHILAM Hindu/OBH 4 1,176.000
2400303 RIA ROSS BABU Christian/General 3 1,173.000
2401774 GOURY PR Hindu/OBH 5 1,169.000
2401597  ASHLY SUHANA U Islam/Muslim 3 1,167.000
2401041 ATHULYAKV Hindu/Ezhava 3 1,166.000
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Sl.no.

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

Appin.No

2400158

2402955

2401290

2402006

2402785

2400769

2401502

2403383

2400077

2404367

2403769

2402828

2402596

2403151

2401501

2401127

2400806

2400915

2403793

2403082

2400943

2401689

2403070

2401416

2403673

2402388

Name

HUDHA FATHIMA N
P

AIMAZIDA K A
DEVIKAK S

MUHAMMED
BAYASID K P

AFSATH FARA

FATHIMA NAZRIN T
N

MAYOOKHA
MAHESH

HADIYA
MUHAMMED

SANA FATHIMA
KUNHIKANDY
PURAYIL

AYISHA RINSA
AMEER P
JISMARIYA BABY
ANAMIKA SHIBU

FATHIMA
RIYASUDDIN

PARVATHY KV
HIMASREE S
TWISHIDEV YAJAT
SAINA MEHRIN
JYOTHIKA K
KAILAS MOHAN
DIYAK
PARVATHY S
KRISHNENDU M
ANJALI SHIBU
ADHARV U C

HRIDYA MURALI M

Category

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/Ezhava

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/Ezhava

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Christian/OBX

Hindu/Ezhava

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/OBH

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/General

Hindu/General

Hindu/SC

Hindu/General

Hindu/General

Option

Index Remarks Main

1,164.000

1,162.000

1,161.000

1,159.000

1,156.000

1,155.000

1,155.000

1,151.000

1,151.000

1,149.000
1,149.000
1,148.000

1,146.000

1,145.000

1,143.000
1,143.000
1,142.400
1,141.000
1,138.000
1,133.000
1,133.000
1,131.000
1,131.000
1,128.000
1,125.000

1,122.000
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Sl.no.

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

Appin.No

2403417

2402578

2400037

2401442

2404214

2403571

2403266

2403682

2401177

2402443

2403972

2400942

2401210

2401765

2400110

2403683

2400454

2401767

2402370

2402893

2400131

2402004

2400825

2400827

2400211

2402384

2403143

Name

AFREED.S

MUHAMMED MIDLA]
AP

DEVIPRIYA S

LAMIA THASNEEM P
P

SANIYA PRASANTH
P

MIRZANAT S
VISMAYA M T K
FIDHA PARVIN C S
FATHIMA FIDAK V
ASWATHY ANIL
MIDHUNA R
SIVADA A P

ANNA JOSE

ASHIN JOSE
ANGEL K THOMAS
ALEESHA M A

MUHAMMED SINAN
KS

PARVATHI P
FIDHA SHERIN P A
NAJAD AHMED
SONIYAM G
ANJANAO M

SAVIN GOUTHAM P
S

NILONA SHIBU K P

MUHAMMED JESVIN
MP

ROHIN

FAISAL IBRAHIM K |

Category

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/OBH

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/Ezhava

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/Ezhava

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/SC

Hindu/Ezhava

Christian/General

Christian/General

Christian/Latin

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/SC

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Christian/Latin

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/SC

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/OBH

Islam/Muslim

Option

Index Remarks Main

1,120.000

1,117.000

1,114.500

1,112.000

1,112.000

1,111.000

1,099.000

1,097.000

1,097.000

1,097.000

1,096.800

1,096.000

1,095.000

1,095.000

1,093.000

1,092.000

1,089.000

1,088.000

1,087.000

1,087.000

1,086.000

1,079.000

1,075.200

1,073.000

1,072.000

1,071.000

1,069.000
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Sl.no.

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100

101

102

Appin.No

2401314

2402176

2400092

2403476

2400771

2403648

2400196

2401764

2404196

2402586

2402013

2403665

2400281

2401134

2400682

2401642

2403066

2400193

2403100

2400966

2402508

2404336

2402706

2403973

2402847

2402142

2401143

2404354

Name

AKASH P
ASWATHI ANUP
VIGNESH C S
ASHIQ K

AYUSH V
NISHIDHA P
THOOBA SAID OP
LAKSHMI TS
FIDA ASIN T K

MUHAMMED MAZIN
TP

ASHIQ RAHMAN T S
DEVANANDA M S
SALMANUL FARIS

MUHAMMED RISHAL
C

JYOTHIKA KV

DEVNA SHAJIL
KUMAR

NIRANJANA C P
ATHULYA TV
SREYA A

NAVYA K]
NASHWA SABAH
NANDANA SUNIL

ANANDAKRISHNAN
H

NIGHIL MATHER
ARJUNKRISHNA T U
ALM| PRAMOD
JOEL ALOCIOUS

VISHNU V

Category

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/General

Hindu/Ezhava

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/OBH

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/Ezhava

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/Ezhava

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/SC

Hindu/Ezhava

Christian/Latin

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/SC

Hindu/General

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/Ezhava

Christian/Latin

Hindu/Ezhava

Option

Index

1,063.800

1,060.800

1,060.000

1,059.000

1,057.000

1,056.000

1,055.000

1,053.000

1,050.000

1,049.000

1,048.000

1,048.000

1,046.000

1,045.000

1,041.000

1,039.000

1,036.000

1,032.000

1,024.500

1,023.000

1,023.000

1,023.000

1,022.000

1,020.000

1,019.000

1,019.000

1,017.000

1,017.000

Remarks

Main
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Sl.no.

103

104

105

106

107

108

109

110

111

112

113

114

115

116

117

118

119

120

121

122

123

124

125

126

127

128

129

Appin.No

2400181

2404191

2400537

2400863

2400955

2402036

2400842

2403851

2402852

2402698

2403238

2401338

2400675

2404467

2402415

2404203

2401158

2401160

2401452

2402658

2400725

2404952

2401790

2401862

2402916

2403226

2402094

Name

SHRIYA SAMIN
ANANYA KB
JESWIN THOMAS
HARITHA P NAIR
NANDULAL SASI

PULICHARLA
BHARGAVI

MUHAMMED JASIL
KV

ANJANAUN
SAHLA NIZAR
GAYATHRI J

SUMAYYA NASRIN K
S

AKSHAYAP B
AKSHAYA P B
NIDHIN M

JENISHA K

HIBA FATHIMA P N
AHAMMED YASEEN
SAINORA M B
JOSHWA ALOCIOUS
RAMZ| ABDULLA K K
TESSA ROSE V A

HANNAH MARIAM
BIJU

GAYATHRI. B

ISHITHA KRISHNA K
B

NANDANA K S
ANGEL GEORGE

SURYA KRISHNA K

Category

Hindu/General

Hindu/OBH

Christian/General

Hindu/General

Hindu/ST

/0

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/Ezhava

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/General

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/SC

Hindu/General

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/SC

Christian/Latin

Islam/Muslim

Christian/Latin

Christian/General

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/SC

Hindu/Ezhava

Christian/General

Hindu/Ezhava

Option

Index Remarks Main

1,016.000

1,016.000

1,015.000

1,015.000

1,013.000

1,010.400

1,010.000

1,009.000

1,008.000

1,006.500

1,006.000

1,006.000

1,006.000

1,005.000

1,005.000

1,004.000

1,003.000

1,003.000

999.000

999.000

999.000

998.400

998.000

988.000

987.000

987.000

986.000
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Sl.no.

130

131

132

133

134

135

136

137

138

139

140

141

142

143

144

145

146

147

148

149

150

151

152

153

154

155

156

Appin.No

2400515

2401876

2404045

2400634

2402478

2403112

2400804

2404315

2402545

2403870

2401604

2401606

2403187

2404687

2403815

2401703

2400880

2401308

2402576

2400694

2403444

2402871

2402730

2404649

2403179

2400599

2402024

Name

MALAVIKA K
PRAVEENA K
MUBEENA P. M.
SAYOOJYA SOMAN

SEANNA
FERNANDEZ

IRFAN FAIZAL
DEVIKA SHANI
NIRANJAN V |
SREE RENJINI K S
SHAHIN

SHARON SUNIL
AVANINANDAR S

MARIYA NICE
DICUNHA

MUHAMMED
NASHID. N

ADHWAIDH P
DEVASMITHA AV
THERESA GEORGE
ASWINDAS

SRUTHYMOL
CHANDRAN

SIVAPRIYAK S
SREYAP A

L

SURYANARAYANAN

AISWARYA K S

MINHAD P

MARIYA SAMEERA K

G

ANAMIKA GHOSH
THUNDATHIL

ARCHANA VINOD

Category

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/General

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/SC

Christian/General

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Islam/Muslim

Christian/General

Hindu/Ezhava

Christian/OBX

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/General

Christian/General

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Islam/Muslim

Christian/Latin

Hindu/General

Hindu/OBH

Option

Index Remarks Main

985.000

985.000

984.000

981.600

979.000

975.000

975.000

975.000

975.000

974.000

970.000

966.000

963.000

962.000

962.000

960.000

957.000

955.000

953.000

952.000

952.000

950.400

947.000

947.000

945.000

944.000

943.000
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Sl.no.

157

158

159

160

161

162

163

164

165

166

167

168

169

170

171

172

173

174

175

176

177

178

179

180

181

182

183

Appin.No

2400145

2404208

2400218

2400609

2402518

2404198

2401861

2402118

2403865

2403751

2404521

2403946

2404048

2400214

2404869

2404749

2401877

2400871

2404370

2400133

2401213

2403658

2400368

2404708

2400068

2404557

2403458

Name

RAHUL SHIBU
MILDA JOHNSON

JAFREENA

JENNIFER ROSLIN P

A

AKSHAYNATH S

SNEHA U

FIDA SHAFEEK

ASWANIA'S

DESHMITHRAM T

HARINANDANA K R

VASEEM IQBAL
NANDANA M S
SANIYAK S
FATHIMA UMAID
AKHIL M

JESAL SAMEER
DANIYA RAFI M
SREELEKSHMI S

MOHAMMED
HASHIR C

ASHNA AZEEZ
AMARNATH A
NISANA P P
ADHI DEV
AMAL K CHAND
SYAMRAJ K C

MUZAMMIL S
SIDHEEK

JESWIN KRISHNA C

K

Category

Christian/General

Christian/Latin

Islam/Muslim

Christian/Latin

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/SC

Hindu/General

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/SC

Hindu/OBH

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/OBH

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/Ezhava

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/SC

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/General

Hindu/SC

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/OBH

Option

Index Remarks Main

942.000

941.000

939.000

934.000

933.000

933.000

931.000

931.000

927.000

923.000

923.000

921.600

921.000

921.000

919.500

919.000

919.000

917.000

916.000

914.000

912.000

911.000

911.000

911.000

910.000

908.000

906.000
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Sl.no.

184

185

186

187

188

189

190

191

192

193

194

195

196

197

198

199

200

201

202

203

204

205

206

207

208

209

210

211

Appin.No

2400905

2404922

2404278

2401592

2402644

2401587

2404825

2405029

2401856

2403385

2404615

2401717

2401609

2401113

2404156

2402339

2403837

2402530

2404631

2401126

2403243

2402631

2400630

2401752

2404419

2404158

2402690

2402112

Name

AANAL ANTONY
GEORGE

SAMEEHA P R
APSARA A
DHILSHA DAS
AMEENA P G
SAHALA SADIQ
JASEER A'S

ADITHYA S
CHAKRATH

GLEN DOMINIC
ANTONY

MINOOR P K
SARATH B
NANDANA R

ANIKA SURESH

DEVIKA RAMADAS

AKASH KRISHNAN

AKASH PRAHLADAN

SANUSHA N K

ASWANATH S

SREERAM B

NIRANJANA MAHY

P S SADHIKA

MARVAN K K

BASIL SUNNY

ADITHYA VISWAN
ANOMA NAVOMI A S

VIJAYALAKSHMI P V

ADITHYAN B

NIXON SEBY JOHN

Category

Christian/Latin

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/OBH

Christian/Latin

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/ST

Hindu/General

Hindu/SC

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/General

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/OBH

Islam/Muslim

Christian/General

Hindu/SC

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/General

Christian/General

Option

Index Remarks Main

905.000

904.000

903.000

899.000

898.000

896.000

895.000

892.000

891.000

887.000

884.000

884.000

883.000

879.000

878.000

878.000

877.000

876.000

873.000

872.000

871.200

871.000

871.000

870.000

870.000

870.000

867.000

866.000
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Sl.no.

212

213

214

215

216

217

218

219

220

221

222

223

224

225

226

227

228

229

230

231

232

233

234

235

236

237

238

239

240

Appin.No

2401668

2403959

2400901

2402209

2403052

2403091

2401278

2402507

2403456

2400642

2402536

2403344

2401567

2402404

2401832

2400534

2402286

2400497

2402117

2403746

2404428

2403393

2403199

2405097

2400828

2400829

2403642

2403663

2403054

Name

DEVA KRISHNA CV
ANSIYAN N
ADHEEBA T
ABHISHEK.M
MUHAMMED FAHAD
GAYATHRIK C
ASWANTH P
JOHNCY S MANNUEL
LAKSHMI M S
GEORGE ROHAN

MRIDHUL
MADHUSUDHAN

SIVA AJIKUMAR
REMIYAT P
ISMATH P B

MOHAMMED AJMAL
AP

SUBIN S

FATHIMA BISHARA
ABHINS B
DHELIYA GRACE P S
AKSHAY K
NANDAKISHORE K
ASWANI PV
ARSHIN DINESH
ARJUN KR
ELDHOSE SUNNY
ABU THAHIR A'S
SAYAMEERA K S
SANJEEV S

SANJAYA DASS K

Category

Hindu/SC

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/General

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Christian/Latin

Hindu/OBH

Christian/Latin

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Christian/Latin

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/ST

Islam/Muslim

Christian/General

Christian/General

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/SC

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/General

Christian/General

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/General

Hindu/SC

Option

Index Remarks Main

865.000

865.000

863.000

862.000

861.000

860.000

860.000

859.200

859.000

859.000

859.000

858.000

856.000

855.000

855.000

853.000

853.000

853.000

852.000

851.000

851.000

849.000

849.000

848.000

845.000

843.000

843.000

843.000

842.400
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Sl.no.

241

242

243

244

245

246

247

248

249

250

251

252

253

254

255

256

257

258

259

260

261

262

263

264

265

266

Appin.No

2404771

2403469

2404477

2402380

2403636

2401188

2404241

2400718

2404657

2404216

2402723

2404673

2405084

2402621

2404415

2404661

2401665

2402427

2400693

2401840

2401830

2405002

2400054

2402560

2403856

2400272

Name

MUHAMMEDSAHAD
ARYANANDA M G
GLAIZEL NELSON
JOSEPH ANCEL P |
ALDRIN IMMANUEL
AGNIVESH AM
SURYA S

SOUPARNIKA
TANSON

SACHITH SHINE
BIJOY P B

YASEEN MUJAHID
PM

SALMA BHANU C N

JYOTIRLATA
LAKSHMI

SHAMJITH
THEOPHILOUS K

SHYNA S
LEVIN CV
SILLA MARIACD

MUHAMMED BILAL
K

SAN ANDRENS
JOSEPH

AJAY PX
PARVANA C
ABHINESH C P

MUHAMMED
SHARAFAN A S

FATHIMA NASRIN K
M

ABHINAV P

HARICHAND. S.
UCHAMBALLY

Category

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/OBH

Christian/General

Christian/Latin

Christian/Latin

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

/0

Christian/OBX

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/OBH

Christian/General

Islam/Muslim

Christian/Latin

Christian/Latin

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/General

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/SC

Hindu/Ezhava

Option

Index Remarks Main

841.000

838.000

838.000

838.000

838.000

838.000

837.000

837.000

833.000

832.000

831.000

831.000

830.400

830.000

829.000

826.000

824.000

823.000

823.000

822.000

821.000

821.000

820.800

819.000

818.000

818.000
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Sl.no.

267

268

269

270

271

272

273

274

275

276

277

278

279

280

281

282

283

284

285

286

287

288

289

290

291

292

293

294

295

Appin.No

2402280

2403188

2404321

2401271

2403198

2403195

2402558

2400646

2404396

2402681

2401647

2403803

2404440

2400760

2402431

2403821

2404927

2400729

2402652

2402501

2400048

2402611

2401716

2401514

2401544

2402259

2403742

2400492

2400677

Name

AJMAL SHAJI
JINUKRISHNAN T P
ARJUN M
WINFRED JOSEPH
SWATHYP S
JISHNU K

ANAS K

BALLACK THAMPY
IRFAN A R

RAHUL C R
SHEENA HASHIM

APARNA
KARTHIKEYAN

FARZANA K A
NAISHANA O N
MANJIMA M

T H ADITHYAN
NITHIN R
SULTHANA P S
KRISHNAPRIYA P V

MUHAMMED
MUSTHAFAKN

KAVYA MENON
MADHAVI A RAJA
UNNIKANNAN V
LEOC ABRAHAM B K
FAZNA KN
ANJALIK'S

FADIL PV
AMRITHA M M

ASWINI VINOD

Category

Christian/Latin

Hindu/SC

Hindu/General

Christian/Latin

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/SC

Islam/Muslim

Christian/Latin

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/SC

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/OBH

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/Ezhava

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/SC

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/General

Hindu/General

Hindu/Ezhava

Christian/General

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/ST

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/SC

Hindu/General

Option

Index Remarks Main

810.000

810.000

809.000

807.000

807.000

801.000

800.000

798.000

797.000

797.000

796.000

794.000

793.000

791.000

791.000

787.000

786.000

786.000

786.000

785.000

784.600

784.000

782.000

781.000

781.000

780.000

777.000

776.000

776.000
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Sl.no.

296

297

298

299

300

301

302

303

304

305

306

307

308

309

310

311

312

313

314

315

316

317

318

319

320

321

Appin.No

2402078

2405147

2402488

2403605

2400384

2401831

2403412

2401836

2403113

2404000

2400487

2404330

2402349

2401355

2403826

2403573

2404322

2400268

2402328

2400623

2405111

2402001

2401482

2401852

2403918

2400999

Name

ADITHYAN S

MOHAMMED
AZHARUDDIN C.M

ARDRARA] M B

MUHAMMED RIYAS
AS

FAHAD FAIZAL

SAIRAMOL S
SHAMEER

MOHAMMAD
NISHFAD

ABHIJITH P V
AMEEN |
STEEV SHIBU

SURYA PRAKASH
MUTHURAJ

KASHINATH C P
KITHO JOSEPH
JITHIN. P. R
ANWAR SHAJIl. M

MUHAMMED [JAS P
P

DAYA D

HASSIM
MUHAMMED

ADIL HARIES
KRISHNA PRIYA N
SANJANA K |
ADARSH S

FARIS AHAMMED T
ADHITHYAN CG

A ) NIRANJAN

KARTHIK RAJ R

Category

Hindu/Ezhava

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/SC

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/SC

Islam/Muslim

Christian/Latin

Hindu/General

Hindu/Ezhava

Christian/Latin

Hindu/OBH

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/SC

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/SC

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/SC

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/General

Hindu/SC

Hindu/OBH

Option

Index Remarks Main

775.000

771.000

770.000

767.000

767.000

761.000

760.000

756.000

756.000

756.000

756.000

753.000

748.800

746.000

745.000

745.000

744.000

744.000

743.800

743.000

731.000

731.000

727.000

726.000

725.000

723.000

2024-06-15 22:54:23 12 of 42



Sl.no.

322

323

324

325

326

327

328

329

330

331

332

333

334

335

336

337

338

339

340

341

342

343

344

345

346

347

348

Appin.No

2403272

2400478

2403134

2401078

2401145

2400961

2405127

2401030

2401381

2404845

2403909

2400235

2405024

2404847

2404586

2401033

2401401

2403930

2402540

2402823

2401618

2403031

2404171

2402145

2404880

2401766

2404312

Name

MUHAMMAD
YASEEN

SANJAY DAS MK
NISHNA MOL M K

ANANTHAKRISHNAN
PK

ABHINAV K A
AKSHAY SAJEEV
PRANAV P P
ABHIJITH P

MUHAMMED
SHARFAD V

SUSHIN SHINE
ANHA PP
VISHNU RAJAN
JUHAIM K |

NIDHA HANEEFA K
R

ATHIDEV MAHESH
MEGHA MOHAN
HEMANTH P
AKSHAY JAYAN
AIMIYAP M

JAHAMGEER
SULTHAN A M

BHADRA SUJITH
ADHIL MILTON
PRAMITHA UP

ALIYAN RIYAN
NAJEEB KN

ATHUL KRISHNA RAJ
ATHIRA KUTTAN

ALEXANDER TOMY

Category

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/Ezhava

Christian/Latin

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/Ezhava

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/SC

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/General

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/SC

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/Ezhava

Christian/OBX

Hindu/SC

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Christian/General

Option

Index Remarks Main

720.000

718.000

718.000

718.000

717.000

717.000

715.000

715.000

715.000

712.000

712.000

711.000

710.000

705.000

705.000

703.500

703.000

702.000

701.000

697.000

697.000

695.000

695.000

693.000

690.000

689.000

689.000
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Sl.no.

349

350

351

352

353

354

355

356

357

358

359

360

361

362

363

364

365

366

367

368

369

370

371

372

373

374

Appin.No

2400221

2402695

2400062

2402454

2402668

2403810

2400602

2403579

2405052

2404806

2404873

2401457

2403473

2405136

2404595

2404380

2403715

2400217

2403519

2400727

2400149

2401276

2402471

2404573

2403612

2403372

Name

SHAMJU JOSEPH
SOLAMAN

ABHIJITH S
FAHAD V )
FATHIMA INSHA T

MUHAMMED
NASEEF P

MOHAMMED RIFAN
K

LISHNU N P
SHIFAPS
ADARSHA'S
ASHISH JAMES
ANEESH.R

UNNIKRISHNAN
SABU

KRISHNAPRASAD P
M

NIKHIL M
ADITHYAN C S

ARSHAD SHARAF
KOORI

KRISHNAPRIYA K S

JYOTHISH KRISHNA
T

VYSHAK V B
HIMESH GOPI
CHARLES DARWIN

ADHITHYAN
SURESH

FARHAAN MALIK TA
BINU GOPAL S
ABHIJITHU P

AKHILAL ABHAYAN

Category

Christian/Latin

Hindu/Ezhava

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/SC

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/SC

Christian/General

Hindu/ST

Hindu/ST

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/General

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/ST

Hindu/SC

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/General

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/SC

Option

Index Remarks Main

688.000

687.000

686.400

686.000

686.000

685.000

684.000

684.000

679.000

677.000

673.000

671.000

670.000

670.000

669.000

664.000

661.000

659.000

655.200

653.000

648.000

646.500

644.000

640.800

640.000

634.000
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Sl.no.

375

376

377

378

379

380

381

382

383

384

385

386

387

388

389

390

391

392

393

394

395

396

397

398

399

Appin.No

2405089

2404652

2403297

2404930

2402163

2404914

2400088

2403379

2401250

2404819

2400811

2403251

2401762

2404767

2404939

2402461

2403048

2400542

2405138

2404290

2402383

2402650

2405068

2402318

2404546

Name

ABIRAJ E B
ADHIL HANAN
UNNIKRISHNAN S
AMITHA N

RESHMI
VENUGOPAL

SREYAS KRISHNA M
S

MUZAMMILA M
APARNACG
AJEESH P K

KELVIN M K
SREEHARI'V S
NAMEER JABBAR M |
ADARSH K J

MUHAMMED SAHAL
K

VIPIN P K
ALAN KRISHNA

MUHAMMAD
SAIJUHAN P M

ARJUN ASHOK
SUKHANVER R V

ABHIRAM K VENU
DRAVIDA

AJAY DEV PR
RAYYAN S
ADITHYAN C P
ABHIJITHC S

SARATH KT

Category

Hindu/Ezhava

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/ST

Hindu/ST

Hindu/Ezhava

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/SC

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/SC

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/OBH

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/SC

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Buddhist/Buddhist

Hindu/OBH

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/SC

Hindu/Ezhava

Option

Index Remarks Main

632.000

628.500

628.000

623.000

621.000

620.000

619.000

618.000

618.000

606.000

605.000

604.500

598.000

595.000

592.000

591.000

587.000

579.000

577.000

566.000

559.500

544.000

543.000

542.000

526.000
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R

e

Sl.no.

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21

22

ﬂ' Maharaja’s

@L College
== Ernakulam

Applin.No

2400704

2400941

2401041

2401290

2401502

2402596

2401501

2401127

2403793

2400943

2404214

2403266

2402443

2400942

2401314

2400092

2401764

2403665

2400682

2401642

2403066

2403100

AGOVERNMENT
AUTONCMOUS COLLEGE

ELIGIBILITY LIST
BA_Philosophy - 2024-2025

Ezhava (EZ)

Name Category

DEVANANDA V S Hindu/Ezhava
VISHNUPRIYAV S Hindu/Ezhava
ATHULYA KV Hindu/Ezhava
DEVIKAK S Hindu/Ezhava
MAYOOKHA MAHESH Hindu/Ezhava
ANAMIKA SHIBU Hindu/Ezhava

PARVATHY K V
HIMASREE S
JYOTHIKA K

DIYAK

SANIYA PRASANTH P
VISMAYAM T K
ASWATHY ANIL
SIVADA AP

AKASH P

VIGNESH C S
LAKSHMI TS
DEVANANDA M S
JYOTHIKA KV
DEVNA SHAJIL KUMAR
NIRANJANA C P

SREYA A

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Option

Re-Accredited by NAAC with ‘A Grade’

Affiliated to Mahatma Gandhi University

Centre of Excellence under Govt. of Kerala

Identified by UGC as College with Potential for Excellence

Index Remarks Main

1,186.000

1,181.000

1,166.000

1,161.000

1,155.000

1,146.000

1,143.000

1,143.000

1,138.000

1,133.000

1,112.000

1,099.000

1,097.000

1,096.000

1,063.800

1,060.000

1,053.000

1,048.000

1,041.000

1,039.000

1,036.000

1,024.500
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Sl.no.

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

Appin.No

2402142

2404354

2403851

2401338

2400675

2401790

2402916

2402094

2400804

2404315

2402545

2401606

2401308

2402871

2402730

2402518

2404198

2402118

2400871

2400368

2403837

2402530

2401126

2404428

2403199

2401188

2404241

2400718

2404657

2404216

Name

ALMI PRAMOD
VISHNU V
ANJANA U N
AKSHAYA P B
AKSHAYA P B
GAYATHRI. B
NANDANA K S
SURYA KRISHNA K
DEVIKA SHANI
NIRANJAN V |
SREE RENJINI K S
AVANINANDAR S
ASWINDAS

L SURYANARAYANAN
AISWARYA K S
AKSHAYNATH S
SNEHA U

ASWANI A S
SREELEKSHMI S
ADHI DEV
SANUSHA N K
ASWANATH S
NIRANJANA MAHY
NANDAKISHORE K
ARSHIN DINESH
AGNIVESH A M
SURYA S
SOUPARNIKA TANSON
SACHITH SHINE

BIOY P B

Category

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Option

Index Remarks Main

1,019.000

1,017.000

1,009.000

1,006.000

1,006.000

998.000

987.000

986.000

975.000

975.000

975.000

966.000

955.000

950.400

947.000

933.000

933.000

931.000

917.000

911.000

877.000

876.000

872.000

851.000

849.000

838.000

837.000

837.000

833.000

832.000
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Sl.no.

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

Appin.No

2401830

2400272

2403198

2404927

2401716

2402078

2404330

2405111

2400478

2405127

2404845

2401401

2401618

2402695

2405136

2404595

2405089

2404914

2403379

2400542

2405138

2404546

Name

PARVANA C

HARICHAND. S.
UCHAMBALLY

SWATHYP S
NITHIN R
UNNIKANNAN V
ADITHYAN S
KASHINATH C P
SANJANA K J

SANJAY DAS MK
PRANAV P P

SUSHIN SHINE
HEMANTH P

BHADRA SUJITH
ABHIJITH S

NIKHIL M

ADITHYAN C S
ABIRAJ E B

SREYAS KRISHNA M S
APARNA C G

ARJUN ASHOK
SUKHANVER R V

SARATHKT

Category

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Option

Index Remarks Main

821.000

818.000

807.000

786.000

782.000

775.000

753.000

731.000

718.000

715.000

712.000

703.000

697.000

687.000

670.000

669.000

632.000

620.000

618.000

579.000

577.000

526.000
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ﬂ' Maharaja’s

Re-Accredited by NAAC with ‘A Grade’
Affiliated to Mahatma Gandhi University

’@L [Tnlicg{: Sl s Centre of Excellence under Govt. of Kerala
S Ernakulam  anrdSonmieeoiece Identified by UGC as College with Potential for Excellence
ELIGIBILITY LIST
BA_Philosophy - 2024-2025
Muslim (MU)
Sl.no.  Appin.No Name Category Option  Index Remarks Main
1 2400990 MUHAMMED RAZAL V K Islam/Muslim 5 1,208.000
2 2400910 AYSHA NAJAJABIN T Islam/Muslim 2 1,189.000
3 2403541 LENAV Islam/Muslim 4 1,188.000
4 2404940 SAHVA MARIYAM TK Islam/Muslim 4 1,183.000
5 2400356  RAYYAN SADIQUE E Islam/Muslim 4 1,182.000
6 2402891  AALIYA SUNIER Islam/Muslim 4 1,182.000
7 2401597  ASHLY SUHANA U Islam/Muslim 3 1,167.000
8 2400158 HUDHA FATHIMA N P Islam/Muslim 5 1,164.000
9 2402955 AIMAZIDAKA Islam/Muslim 5 1,162.000
10 2402006  MUHAMMED BAYASID K P Islam/Muslim 4 1,159.000
11 2402785  AFSATH FARA Islam/Muslim 4 1,156.000
12 2400769  FATHIMA NAZRINTN Islam/Muslim 2 1,155.000
13 2403383 HADIYA MUHAMMED Islam/Muslim 5 1,151.000
14 2400077 oo NE o L Islam/Muslim 4 1,151.000
15 2404367  AYISHA RINSA Islam/Muslim 3 1,149.000
16 2403769 AMEER P Islam/Muslim 2 1,149.000
17 2403151 FATHIMA RIYASUDDIN Islam/Muslim 4 1,145.000
18 2400915  SAINA MEHRIN Islam/Muslim 3 1,141.000
19 2403417 AFREED.S Islam/Muslim 5 1,120.000
20 2402578 MUHAMMED MIDLA) A P Islam/Muslim 4 1,117.000
21 2401442  LAMIA THASNEEM P P Islam/Muslim 2 1,112.000
22 2403571 MIRZANATS Islam/Muslim 4 1,111.000
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Sl.no.

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

Appin.No

2403682

2401177

2403683

2400454

2402370

2402893

2400827

2400211

2403143

2403476

2403648

2400196

2404196

2402586

2402013

2400281

2401134

2402508

2403973

2400842

2402852

2403238

2404203

2401158

2402658

2404045

2403112

2403870

2404687

2404649

Name

FIDHA PARVIN C S
FATHIMA FIDA KV
ALEESHA M A
MUHAMMED SINAN K S
FIDHA SHERIN P A
NAJAD AHMED

NILONA SHIBU K P
MUHAMMED JESVIN MP
FAISAL IBRAHIM K |
ASHIQ K

NISHIDHA P

THOOBA SAID OP

FIDA ASIN T K
MUHAMMED MAZIN T P
ASHIQ RAHMAN T S
SALMANUL FARIS
MUHAMMED RISHAL C
NASHWA SABAH
NIGHIL MATHER
MUHAMMED JASIL KV
SAHLA NIZAR
SUMAYYA NASRIN K S
HIBA FATHIMA P N
AHAMMED YASEEN
RAMZ| ABDULLA KK
MUBEENA P. M.

IRFAN FAIZAL

SHAHIN

MUHAMMED NASHID. N

MINHAD P

Category

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Option

Index Remarks Main

1,097.000

1,097.000

1,092.000

1,089.000

1,087.000

1,087.000

1,073.000

1,072.000

1,069.000

1,059.000

1,056.000

1,055.000

1,050.000

1,049.000

1,048.000

1,046.000

1,045.000

1,023.000

1,020.000

1,010.000

1,008.000

1,006.000

1,004.000

1,003.000

999.000

984.000

975.000

974.000

962.000

947.000
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Sl.no.

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

Appin.No

2400218

2401861

2404521

2400214

2404749

2401877

2404370

2400133

2403658

2404557

2404922

2402644

2401587

2404825

2403385

2402631

2403959

2400901

2403052

2402404

2401832

2402286

2400829

2404771

2402723

2404673

2404415

2402427

2400054

Name

JAFREENA

FIDA SHAFEEK
VASEEM IQBAL
FATHIMA UMAID
JESAL SAMEER
DANIYA RAFI M
MOHAMMED HASHIR C
ASHNA AZEEZ
NISANA P P
MUZAMMIL S SIDHEEK
SAMEEHA P R
AMEENA P G

SAHALA SADIQ
JASEER A S

MINOOR P K

MARVAN K K
ANSIYAN N

ADHEEBA T
MUHAMMED FAHAD
ISMATH P B
MOHAMMED AJMAL A P
FATHIMA BISHARA
ABU THAHIR A S
MUHAMMEDSAHAD
YASEEN MUJAHID PM
SALMA BHANU C N
SHYNA S

MUHAMMED BILAL K

MUHAMMED SHARAFAN A

S

Category

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Option

Index Remarks Main

939.000

931.000

923.000

921.000

919.000

919.000

916.000

914.000

911.000

908.000

904.000

898.000

896.000

895.000

887.000

871.000

865.000

863.000

861.000

855.000

855.000

853.000

843.000

841.000

831.000

831.000

829.000

823.000

820.800
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Sl.no.

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100

101

102

103

104

105

106

107

108

109

110

Appin.No

2402560

2402558

2404396

2401647

2404440

2400760

2400729

2402501

2401544

2403742

2405147

2403605

2400384

2401831

2403412

2403113

2403826

2403573

2400268

2402328

2401482

2403272

2401381

2403909

2405024

2404847

2402540

2402823

2402145

Name

FATHIMA NASRIN K M
ANAS K

IRFAN AR

SHEENA HASHIM
FARZANA K A
NAISHANA O N
SULTHANA P S

MUHAMMED MUSTHAFA K
N

FAZNA KN
FADIL PV

MOHAMMED AZHARUDDIN
CM

MUHAMMED RIYAS A S
FAHAD FAIZAL
SAIRAMOL S SHAMEER
MOHAMMAD NISHFAD
AMEEN |

ANWAR SHAJI. M
MUHAMMED I[JAS P P
HASSIM MUHAMMED
ADIL HARIES

FARIS AHAMMED T
MUHAMMAD YASEEN
MUHAMMED SHARFAD V
ANHA P P

JUHAIM K |

NIDHA HANEEFA K R
AJMIYA P M

JAHAMGEER SULTHAN A M

ALIYAN RIYAN NAJEEB KN

Category

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Option

Index Remarks Main

819.000

800.000

797.000

796.000

793.000

791.000

786.000

785.000

781.000

777.000

771.000

767.000

767.000

761.000

760.000

756.000

745.000

745.000

744.000

743.800

727.000

720.000

715.000

712.000

710.000

705.000

701.000

697.000

693.000
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Sl.no.

111

112

113

114

115

116

117

118

119

120

121

122

123

Appin.No

2400062

2402454

2402668

2403810

2403579

2404380

2402471

2404652

2400088

2403251

2404767

2403048

2402650

Name

FAHAD V |

FATHIMA INSHA T
MUHAMMED NASEEF P
MOHAMMED RIFAN K
SHIFAP S

ARSHAD SHARAF KOORI
FARHAAN MALIK TA
ADHIL HANAN
MUZAMMIL A M

NAMEER JABBAR M ]
MUHAMMED SAHAL K
MUHAMMAD SAIJUHAN P M

RAYYAN S

Category

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Option

Index Remarks Main

686.400

686.000

686.000

685.000

684.000

664.000

644.000

628.500

619.000

604.500

595.000

587.000

544.000
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13 ﬂ' Maharaja’s
College

—

e

Sl.no.

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

AGOVERNMENT

Ernakulam AUTONOMOUS COLLEGE

Applin.No

2401008

2400110

2400131

2400966

2401143

2401452

2400725

2403179

2404208

2400609

2400905

2401856

2402507

2400642

2401567

2402380

2403636

2400693

2401840

2402280

2401271

2400646

ELIGIBILITY LIST
BA_Philosophy - 2024-2025

Latin (LN)

Name

JIYANNA SAELYN HAROLD
ANGEL K THOMAS
SONIYA M G

NAVYA K J

JOEL ALOCIOUS
JOSHWA ALOCIOUS
TESSA ROSE V A
MARIYA SAMEERA K G
MILDA JOHNSON
JENNIFER ROSLIN P A
AANAL ANTONY GEORGE
GLEN DOMINIC ANTONY
JOHNCY S MANNUEL
GEORGE ROHAN
REMIYAT P

JOSEPH ANCEL P
ALDRIN IMMANUEL

SAN ANDRENS JOSEPH
AJAY PX

AJMAL SHAJI

WINFRED JOSEPH

BALLACK THAMPY

Category

Christian/Latin

Christian/Latin

Christian/Latin

Christian/Latin

Christian/Latin

Christian/Latin

Christian/Latin

Christian/Latin

Christian/Latin

Christian/Latin

Christian/Latin

Christian/Latin

Christian/Latin

Christian/Latin

Christian/Latin

Christian/Latin

Christian/Latin

Christian/Latin

Christian/Latin

Christian/Latin

Christian/Latin

Christian/Latin

Option

Re-Accredited by NAAC with ‘A Grade’

Affiliated to Mahatma Gandhi University

Centre of Excellence under Govt. of Kerala

Identified by UGC as College with Potential for Excellence

Index Remarks Main

1,193.000

1,093.000

1,086.000

1,023.000

1,017.000

999.000

999.000

945.000

941.000

934.000

905.000

891.000

859.200

859.000

856.000

838.000

838.000

823.000

822.000

810.000

807.000

798.000
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Sl.no.

23

24

25

26

Appin.No

2404000

2402349

2401030

2400221

Name

STEEV SHIBU
KITHO JOSEPH
ABHIJITH P

SHAMJU JOSEPH
SOLAMAN

Category

Christian/Latin

Christian/Latin

Christian/Latin

Christian/Latin

Option

Index Remarks Main

756.000

748.800

715.000

688.000
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ﬂ' Maharaja’s

Re-Accredited by NAAC with ‘A Grade’

&, College SaB2  CnireofExcellonce under Gove.of Kerd
“—= Ernakulam amdromorseouece Identified by UGG as College with Potential for Excellence
ELIGIBILITY LIST
BA_Philosophy - 2024-2025
OBH (OBH)

Sl.no.  Appin.No Name Category Option Index Remarks Main
1 2404734  ASHLY BOSE Hindu/OBH 2 1,182.000
2 2400463 AKHILAM Hindu/OBH 4 1,176.000
3 2401774 GOURYPR Hindu/OBH 5 1,169.000
4 2400806 = TWISHIDEV YAJAT Hindu/OBH 5 1,142.400
5 2403082  KAILAS MOHAN Hindu/OBH 4 1,133.000
6 2400037 DEVIPRIYAS Hindu/OBH 1 1,114.500
7 2402004 ANJANAOM Hindu/OBH 1 1,079.000
8 2402384  ROHIN Hindu/OBH 5 1,071.000
9 2400771  AYUSHV Hindu/OBH 4 1,057.000
10 2402847  ARJUNKRISHNA T U Hindu/OBH 2 1,019.000
11 2404191 ANANYAKB Hindu/OBH 2 1,016.000
12 2400515 MALAVIKA K Hindu/OBH 5 985.000

13 2403815 ADHWAIDH P Hindu/OBH 5 962.000
14 2402024 ARCHANA VINOD Hindu/OBH 4 943.000

15 2404048 SANIYAKS Hindu/OBH 2 921.000

16 2404869 AKHILM Hindu/OBH 2 919.500

17 2403458  JESWIN KRISHNA CK Hindu/OBH 1 906.000

18 2405029  ADITHYA S CHAKRATH Hindu/OBH 4 892.000

19 2401113 DEVIKA RAMADAS Hindu/OBH 5 879.000
20 2402339  AKASH PRAHLADAN Hindu/OBH 3 878.000
21 2404631 SREERAM B Hindu/OBH 2 873.000
22 2403243 P S SADHIKA Hindu/OBH 5 871.200
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Sl.no.

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

Appin.No

2404419

2404158

2403456

2402536

2403344

2403746

2403642

2403469

2404661

2403803

2402431

2403821

2401355

2400999

2401033

2403473

2403715

2403612

2403297

2404819

2401762

2404939

2402383

2405068

Name

ANOMA NAVOMI A S
VIJAYALAKSHMI P V
LAKSHMI M S
MRIDHUL MADHUSUDHAN
SIVA AJIKUMAR
AKSHAY K
SAYAMEERA K S
ARYANANDA M G
LEVIN CV

APARNA KARTHIKEYAN
MANJIMA M

T H ADITHYAN
JITHIN. P. R

KARTHIK RAJ R
MEGHA MOHAN
KRISHNAPRASAD P M
KRISHNAPRIYA K S
ABHIJITHU P
UNNIKRISHNAN S
KELVIN M K

ADARSH K]

VIPIN P K

AJAY DEV PR

ADITHYAN C P

Category

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Option

3

Index Remarks Main

870.000

870.000

859.000

859.000

858.000

851.000

843.000

838.000

826.000

794.000

791.000

787.000

746.000

723.000

703.500

670.000

661.000

640.000

628.000

606.000

598.000

592.000

559.500

543.000
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Re-Accredited by NAAC with ‘A Grade’
Affiliated to Mahatma Gandhi University

!‘_ﬁ Maharaja’s
ot Centre of Excellence under Govt. of Kerala

o College
R — Ern EI',]{ L'Ilﬂm .u-ri?a?&%ﬁfﬁi‘ﬁilm;ﬁ Identified by UGC as College with Potential for Excellence

ELIGIBILITY LIST
BA_Philosophy - 2024-2025

OBX (OBX)
Sl.no.  Appin.No  Name Category Option  Index Remarks = Main
1 2402828  JISMARIYA BABY Christian/OBX 5 1,148.000
2 2403187 @ MARIYA NICE DICUNHA Christian/OBX = 2 963.000
3 2402621 SHAMJITH THEOPHILOUS K = Christian/OBX 1 830.000
4 2403031  ADHIL MILTON Christian/OBX 4 695.000
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&

)

i

Sl.no.

10

Mahm-aj a’s Re L."L.L'l.'Tl.'dilL'f.l by x.-x.-xc."wi:h A .c,'.r.uh-‘.
College B e Cor st
Ernakulam  ardiomnorerounece  Identified by UGC as College with Potential for Excellence
ELIGIBILITY LIST
BA_Philosophy - 2024-2025
EWS (EWS)

Applin.No Name Category Option  Index Remarks Main

2402079  AKSHARA DEVI Hindu/General 1 1,321.000

2402156 = SREEJIR Hindu/General 1 1,183.000

2402706 @ ANANDAKRISHNAN H Hindu/General 4 1,022.000

2400863  HARITHA P NAIR Hindu/General 3 1,015.000

2401876  PRAVEENA K Hindu/General = 2 985.000

2404708 AMAL K CHAND Hindu/General 1 911.000

2401717 NANDANAR Hindu/General 1 884.000

2402690 ADITHYAN B Hindu/General 5 867.000

2402209  ABHISHEK.M Hindu/General =3 862.000

2400677  ASWINI VINOD Hindu/General = 2 776.000
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13 ﬂ' Maharaja’s
College

R

e

Sl.no.

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

AGOVERNMENT

Ernakulam AUTONOMOUS COLLEGE

Applin.No

2403248

2401416

2403972

2401767

2400825

2400193

2404336

2404467

2401160

2401862

2400634

2402576

2400694

2403444

2403865

2403946

2401213

2400068

2404278

2401592

2401609

2401752

Re-Accredited by NAAC with ‘A Grade’
Affiliated to Mahatma Gandhi University

Centre of Excellence under Govt. of Kerala
Identified by UGC as College with Potential for Excellence

ELIGIBILITY LIST
BA_Philosophy - 2024-2025

SC (SC)
Name Category
GAYATHRIL.R Hindu/SC
ANJALI SHIBU Hindu/SC
MIDHUNA R Hindu/SC
PARVATHI P Hindu/SC
SAVIN GOUTHAM P S Hindu/SC
ATHULYA TV Hindu/SC
NANDANA SUNIL Hindu/SC
NIDHIN M Hindu/SC
SAINORA M B Hindu/SC
ISHITHA KRISHNA K B Hindu/SC
SAYOOJYA SOMAN Hindu/SC
SRUTHYMOL CHANDRAN Hindu/SC
SIVAPRIYAK S Hindu/SC
SREYAP A Hindu/SC
DESHMITHRAM T Hindu/SC
NANDANA M S Hindu/SC
AMARNATH A Hindu/SC
SYAMRAJ K C Hindu/SC
APSARA A Hindu/SC
DHILSHA DAS Hindu/SC
ANIKA SURESH Hindu/SC
ADITHYA VISWAN Hindu/SC

Option

5

Index Remarks Main

1,191.000

1,128.000

1,096.800

1,088.000

1,075.200

1,032.000

1,023.000

1,005.000

1,003.000

988.000

981.600

953.000

952.000

952.000

927.000

921.600

912.000

910.000

903.000

899.000

883.000

870.000
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Sl.no.

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

Appin.No

2401668

2403091

2401278

2403393

2403054

2403856

2403188

2403195

2402681

2402652

2400492

2402488

2401836

2404322

2400623

2402001

2403918

2403134

2401078

2401145

2400961

2400235

2403930

2404171

2404880

2401766

2400602

2405052

2403519

2400727

Name

DEVA KRISHNA C V
GAYATHRIK C
ASWANTH P
ASWANI PV
SANJAYA DASS K
ABHINAV P
JINUKRISHNAN T P
JISHNU K

RAHUL C R
KRISHNAPRIYA P V
AMRITHA M M
ARDRARAJ M B
ABHIJITH P V

DAYA D

KRISHNA PRIYA N
ADARSH S

A NIRANJAN
NISHNA MOL M K
ANANTHAKRISHNAN P K
ABHINAV K A
AKSHAY SAJEEV
VISHNU RAJAN
AKSHAY JAYAN
PRAMITHA UP
ATHUL KRISHNA RA)
ATHIRA KUTTAN
LISHNU N P
ADARSH A S
VYSHAK V B

HIMESH GOPI

Category

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Option

4

Index Remarks Main

865.000

860.000

860.000

849.000

842.400

818.000

810.000

801.000

797.000

786.000

776.000

770.000

756.000

744.000

743.000

731.000

725.000

718.000

718.000

717.000

717.000

711.000

702.000

695.000

690.000

689.000

684.000

679.000

655.200

653.000
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Sl.no.

53

54

55

56

57

58

Appin.No

2401276

2403372

2401250

2400811

2402461

2402318

Name

ADHITHYAN SURESH
AKHILAL ABHAYAN
AJEESH P K
SREEHARI'V S

ALAN KRISHNA

ABHIJITHCS

Category

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Option

2

Index Remarks Main

646.500

634.000

618.000

605.000

591.000

542.000
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Sl.no.

Maharaja’s Re-Accredited by NAAC with ‘A Grade®
sollege % i g
Ernakulam  arShomotseoiece  Identified by UGG as College with Potential for Excellence
ELIGIBILITY LIST
BA_Philosophy - 2024-2025
ST (ST)
Applin.No Name Category Option  Index Remarks Main
2400955  NANDULAL SASI Hindu/ST 4 1,013.000
2404615 SARATHB Hindu/ST 5 884.000
2400534 SUBIN S Hindu/ST 4 853.000
2402259 ANJALIKS Hindu/ST 3 780.000
2404873  ANEESH.R Hindu/ST 3 673.000
2401457  UNNIKRISHNAN SABU Hindu/ST 2 671.000
2400149 CHARLES DARWIN Hindu/ST 3 648.000
2404930 AMITHAN Hindu/ST 4 623.000
2402163 RESHMI VENUGOPAL Hindu/ST 1 621.000
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ﬂ' Maharaja’s

@ College

o

e

Sl.no.

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

AGOVERNMENT

Ernakulam AUTONOMOUS COLLEGE

Applin.No

2404734

2402828

2400037

2402004

2400771

2404048

2402339

2403243

2404158

2403456

2402536

2403642

2403469

2404661

2403821

2403612

Re-Accredited by NAAC with ‘A Grade’
Affiliated to Mahatma Gandhi University

Centre of Excellence under Govt. of Kerala
Identified by UGC as College with Potential for Excellence

ELIGIBILITY LIST
BA_Philosophy - 2024-2025

OEC-SC (OEC-SC)

Name

ASHLY BOSE
JISMARIYA BABY
DEVIPRIYA S
ANJANAO M

AYUSH V

SANIYAK S

AKASH PRAHLADAN
P S SADHIKA
VIJAYALAKSHMI P V
LAKSHMI M S
MRIDHUL MADHUSUDHAN
SAYAMEERA K S
ARYANANDA M G
LEVIN CV

TH ADITHYAN

ABHIJITHU P

Category

Hindu/OBH

Christian/OBX

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Option

Index Remarks Main

1,182.000

1,148.000

1,114.500

1,079.000

1,057.000

921.000

878.000

871.200

870.000

859.000

859.000

843.000

838.000

826.000

787.000

640.000

2024-06-15 22:54:23 34 of 42



Re-Accredited by NAAC with ‘A Grade’
Affiliated to Mahatma Gandhi University

oy e
I‘.:Iaharaja s o
LD“Egﬂ‘ ot Centre of Excellence under Govt. of Kerala
AGOVERNMENT

“}‘w-—-";@ Ernakulam avroxomouUscoLLece  Identified by UGC as College with Potential for Excellence

ELIGIBILITY LIST
BA_Philosophy - 2024-2025

OEC-ST (OEC-ST)

Sl.no. Appin.No Name Category Option Index Remarks Main
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